VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2022 Special Session I

Budget Bill - HB29 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item 176
James Madison University

Item 176 (Not set out)	First Year - FY2021	Second Year - FY2022
Higher Education Student Financial Assistance (10800)	\$20,339,026	\$21,618,426
Scholarships (10810)	\$19,423,055	\$20,702,455
Fellowships (10820) Fund Sources:	\$915,971	\$915,971
General	\$11,445,746	\$12,725,146
Higher Education Operating	\$8,893,280	\$8,893,280